Year

2021
2021
2020
2020
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017

Mine
ID
3608745
3608745
3608745
3608745
3608745
3608745
3608745
3608745
3608745
3608745
3608745
3608745

Subunit

03
Total
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STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

Annual Employment Production

Coal
Production
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25779

25779
1859

1859

Annual
Hrs.

7 581

7 581
18 148
18 148
15708
17 000
32708
78 756
16 651
95 407

Avg.
Annual
Emp.*
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