## **Annual Employment Production**

Year	Mine ID	Subunit		Coal Production	Annual Hrs.	Avg. Annual Emp.*
2021	3608745	03	STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT	0		
2021	3608745	Total		0	0	0
2020	3608745	03	STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT	0	7 581	5
2020	3608745	Total		0	7 581	5
2019	3608745	03	STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT	0	18 148	9
2019	3608745	Total		0	18 148	9
2018	3608745	03	STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT	25 779	15 708	7
2018	3608745	99	OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE	0	17 000	8
2018	3608745	Total		25 779	32 708	15
2017	3608745	03	STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT	1 859	78 756	37
2017	3608745	99	OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE	0	16 651	9
2017	3608745	Total		1 859	95 407	46